MEETING:
DATE:
TIME:
PLACE:

9:30 AM
9:30 AM

9:40 AM

9:45 AM

9:45 AM

10:00 AM

10:20 AM

11:40 AM
12:00 PM

A G E N D A

600 NORTHEAST GRAND AVENUE PORTLAND, OREGON 97232-2736

METRO
TEL 503-797-1916 FAX 503-797-1930

TRANSPORTATION POLICY ALTERNATIVES COMMITTEE
September 28, 2007

9:30 A.M.

Metro Regional Center, 370 A/B

1. Call to Order and Declaration of a Quorum
2. Citizen Communications to TPAC on Non-Agenda Items
3. CONSENT AGENDA

*  Approval of TPAC Minutes for August 31, 2007

*  Air Quality Consultation for Transit Bus Diesel Emission Project

4, Future Agenda Items
e Willamette River Bridges (Next 6 Months)
e High Capacity Transit System
e CRC Project Status Report
e Bicycle Transportation Study

ACTION ITEMS

5.1 * Resolution No. 07-3864, For the Purpose of Amending the 2008-11
Metropolitan Transportation Improvement Program (MTIP) to add
$145,109 to the Cleveland Avenue (Gresham) Project,
RECOMMENDATION TO JPACT REQUESTED

6. INFORMATION/ DISCUSSION ITEMS

6.1 * Steering Committee Recommendation for Alternatives to Advance
into a DEIS in the Lake Oswego to Portland Corridor —
INFORMATION

6.2 * 2035 RTP (Federal Component) — INFORMATION/DISCUSSION

6.3 * Primary Transit Network — INFORMATION/DISCUSSION

7. ADJOURN

Andy Cotugno
Andy Cotugno

Andy Cotugno

Ted Leybold
Andy Cotungo

Ted Leybold

Ross Roberts

Kim Ellis

Patrick Sweeney

Andy Cotungo

* Material available electronically.

*x Material to be emailed at a later date.
# Material provided at meeting.
All materials will be available at the meeting.

Please call 503-797-1916 for a paper copy



