600 NORTHEAST GRAND AVENUE PORTLAND, OREGON 97232-2736



TEL 503-797-1916 FAX 503-797-1930

MEETING: TRANSPORTATION POLICY ALTERNATIVES COMMITTEE

DATE: September 28, 2007

TIME: 9:30 A.M.

PLACE: Metro Regional Center, 370 A/B

9:30 AM	1.		Call to Order and Declaration of a Quorum	Andy Cotugno
9:30 AM	2.		Citizen Communications to TPAC on Non-Agenda Items	Andy Cotugno
	3.		CONSENT AGENDA	
9:40 AM		*	Approval of TPAC Minutes for August 31, 2007	Andy Cotugno
		*	Air Quality Consultation for Transit Bus Diesel Emission Project	Ted Leybold
9:45 AM	4.		 Future Agenda Items Willamette River Bridges (Next 6 Months) High Capacity Transit System CRC Project Status Report Bicycle Transportation Study 	Andy Cotungo
	5.		ACTION ITEMS	
9:45 AM	5.1	*	Resolution No. 07-3864, For the Purpose of Amending the 2008-11 Metropolitan Transportation Improvement Program (MTIP) to add \$145,109 to the Cleveland Avenue (Gresham) Project, RECOMMENDATION TO JPACT REQUESTED	Ted Leybold
10:00 AM	6.		INFORMATION/ DISCUSSION ITEMS	
	6.1	*	Steering Committee Recommendation for Alternatives to Advance into a DEIS in the Lake Oswego to Portland Corridor – INFORMATION	Ross Roberts
10:20 AM	6.2	*	2035 RTP (Federal Component) - <u>INFORMATION/DISCUSSION</u>	Kim Ellis
11:40 AM	6.3	*	Primary Transit Network – <u>INFORMATION/DISCUSSION</u>	Patrick Sweeney
12:00 PM	7.		ADJOURN	Andy Cotungo

^{*} Material available electronically.

All materials will be available at the meeting.

Please call 503-797-1916 for a paper copy

^{**} Material to be emailed at a later date.

[#] Material provided at meeting.